Rotating Vane Flow Meter
for Liquids
measuring
•
monitoring
•
analysing
● Measuring ranges:

40 bar
80°C
Order code:
Polypropylene
Polypropylene
NBR
PTFE
Ceramic
PTFE
7 bar
80°C
1 2 4 5 8
Device parts
Plug-on display
for model DRG...L442 (with 4-20 mA output and DIN plug connector)
AUF-1000
4-digit LED,
connector DIN 43650, 2-wire,
supply through analogue output
Description Order number
as above
however with additional
open collector output
AUF-1001
Order Details (example: DRG-1105 G1 F300)
0.5-25 6 DRG-1X10...
..G2..=G 1⁄4 ..N2..=1⁄4 NPT
..G4..=G 1⁄2 ..N4..=1⁄2 NPT
10-140 180 16 DRG-1X35...
app. 35 g
app. 35 g
app. 100 g
app. 650 g
app. 450 g
Electronic weight
Frequency output:
Analogue output (..L3..):
Analogue output (..L4..):
Compact electronics:
Pointer indication:
580 gSensor weight 580 g 480 g 480 g 120 g
1
/
02
-2
00
7
*Please specify flow direction in writing
1901-30 DRG-1X15...
Dimensions
E
4.5
approx.107